Instructors Listed Alphabetically

S

Sanders, Denise

Adjunct English Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: dsanders@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

M.Ed., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

ENGL 1301 Composition |
ENGL 1302 Composition Il
ENGL 2322 British Literature |
ENGL 2323 British Literature Il
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2012- present

Vernon High School, 2009- present


mailto:dsanders@vernoncollege.edu

Schaffner, Laurie

Adjunct English Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: Ischaffner@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.A., Texas Tech University

M.A., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

ENGL 1301 Composition |
ENGL 2322 British Literature |
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2018- present
Henrietta ISD, 1990- present

Wichita Falls ISD, 1986- 1990


mailto:lschaffner@vernoncollege.edu

Scheller, Jason

History Instructor

Office Location: Vernon Campus, 311, C-120
Office Phone: (940)552-6291, Ext. 2233
Email: ischeller@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Midwestern State University
M.A., Texas Tech University

Courses Taught:

HIST 1301 United States History |
HIST 1302 United States History Il
HIST 2311 Western Civilization |
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2007-present

Teaching Assistant and Grader, Texas Tech University, 2000-2002


mailto:jscheller@vernoncollege.edu

Scheller, Sandra

Adjunct English Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: sscheller@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

A.A., Western Oklahoma State University
B.A., Oklahoma State University

M.A., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

ENGL 1301 Composition |

ENGL 1302 Composition 1l

ENGL 2322 British Literature |
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2008- present

Wichita Falls ISD (Rider), 1988- present

Wayland Baptist, 2001- present


mailto:sscheller@vernoncollege.edu

Schoppa, Michael

Agriculture Instructor

Office Location:

Office Phone:

Email:

Vernon Campus, 411
(940) 552-6291, Ext. 2254

mschoppa@vernoncollege.edu

Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Texas A & M University

M.Ed., Texas A & M University

Courses Taught:

AGAH 1453
AGCR 1407
AGEQ 1315
AGEQ 1411
AGMG 1311
AGMG 1364
AGMG 2364
AGMG 2365
AGRI 1131
AGRI 1407
AGRI 1419
AGRI 2317
AGRI 2321

AGRI 2330

Beef Cattle Production

Range Management

Horse Evaluation |

Equine Science

Introduction to Agribusiness

Practicum — Farm/Farm and Ranch Management
Practicum — Farm/Farm and Ranch Management
Practicum — Farm/Farm and Ranch Management
The Agricultural Industry

Agronomy

Introductory Animal Science

Introduction to Agricultural Economics

Livestock Evaluation

Wildlife Conservation & Management

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2013- present


mailto:mschoppa@vernoncollege.edu

Schreiber, Jon

English Instructor

Office Location: Century City Center, 709.5
Office Phone: (940)696-8752, Ext. 3249
Email: ischreiber@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.A., Sam Houston State University

M.A., Sam Houston State University

Courses Taught:

ACRW 0210 Academic Reading and Writing
ENGL 0305 Integrated Reading and Writing |
ENGL 0306 Integrated Reading and Writing Il
ENGL 1301 Composition |

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2015- present

Sam Houston State University, 2012- 2015


mailto:jschreiber@vernoncollege.edu

Selman, Jim

Adjunct Mathematics Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: iselman@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.S., Southeastern Oklahoma State College

M.Ed., Southeastern Oklahoma State College
Courses Taught:

MATH 0313 Developing Algebra Skills |

MATH 0332 Developing Contemporary Math Skills
MATH 0400 Foundations of Math

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2008- present

Archer City Independent School District, 2006- 2008
Temple OK Independent School District, 2005- 2006

Wichita Falls Independent School District, 1987- 2005


mailto:jselman@vernoncollege.edu

Shipley, Diana

Director of Cosmetology / Instructor

Office Location: Vernon Campus, 414/ Century City Center, 415
Office Phone: (940) 552-6291, Ext. 2264/ (940) 696-8752, Ext. 3242
Email: dshipley@vernoncollege.edu

Certificate(s) Awarded:

Certified Vocational Instructor, Vernon College

Courses Taught:

CSME 1401 Orientation to Cosmetology

CSME 1405 Fundamentals of Cosmetology

CSME 1434 Cosmetology Instructor |

CSME 1435 Orientation to the Instruction of Cosmetology
CSME 1451 Artistry of Hair — Theory and Practicum
CSME 2250 Prep for State Licensing Written Exam
CSME 2251 Prep for State Licensing Practical Exam
CSME 2310 Advanced Haircutting and Related Theory
CSME 2414 Cosmetology Instructor Il

CSME 2444 Cosmetology Instructor IV

CSME 2449 Cosmetology Instructor IlI

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 1999- present


mailto:dshipley@vernoncollege.edu

Smith, Beth

Adjunct Psychology Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: bsmith@vernoncollege.edu
Degree(s) Awarded:

B.A., Mary Washington College
M.A., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

PSYC 2301 General Psychology
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2014- present


mailto:bsmith@vernoncollege.edu

Snook, Amanda

Biology Instructor

Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: (940) 552-6291, ext.
Email: asnook@vernoncollege.edu

Degree Awarded:

B.S., Midwestern State University

Courses Taught:

BIOL 1322 Nutrition and Diet Therapy |
BIOL 1408 General Biology |

BIOL 2401 Anatomy & Physiology |
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2012- present

Midwestern State University, 2005- present


mailto:asnook@vernoncollege.edu

Spear, Leah

Adjunct Associate Degree Nursing Instructor

Office Location: N/A

Office Phone: N/A

Email: Ispear@vernoncollege.edu
Degree Awarded:

B.S.N., Midwestern State University

Courses Taught:

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2019- present


mailto:lspear@vernoncollege.edu

Stewart, Sarah

Adjunct English Instructor

Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A
Email: sstewart@vernoncollege.edu

Degree Awarded:

B.A., Midwestern State University

M.A., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

ACRW 0210 Academic Reading and Writing
ENGL 1301 Composition |

ENGL 1302 Composition 1l

Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2016- present

Midwestern State University, 2008- 2010


mailto:sstewart@vernoncollege.edu

Swagerty, Timothy

Adjunct History Instructor

Office Location: N/A
Office Phone: N/A
Email: tswagerty@vernoncollege.edu

Degree Awarded:

B.F.A., Midwestern State University
M.A., Midwestern State University
Courses Taught:

HIST 1301 United States History |
HIST 1302 United States History Il
Teaching Experience:

Vernon College, 2008- present

Wichita Falls High School, 2006- present
Texas Parks & Wild Life, 2003- 2006

United Regional Health Care, 2002- 2003


mailto:tswagerty@vernoncollege.edu

